
[Type text] 
 

 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION  
 
 

                                                                                                                 INNOVATIVE  ACTIVATED CARBON 
 

HRO 8x30 

 

Coconut shell based activated carbon produced by high temperature steam activation of 

specially selected coconut shell char feedstock.   

 

Technical specification 

 

Particle Size  
(ASTM D2862) 

5% max 

90% min 

5% max 

+8 ASTM 

12x30 ASTM 

-30 ASTM 

+2.36mm 

2.36-0.60mm 

-0.60mm 

Moisture content 
(ASTM D2867) 

8% max (as packed) 

Butane / CTC (calculated) 17.0% / 40% min 

 

Typical properties 
 

Density (Dry) 

(ASTM D2854) 
520-570 kg/m3 

Iodine number 

(AWWA B604) 
950 mg/g min 

Ash content 

(ASTM D2866) 
3% 

Hardness Number 

(ASTM D3802) 
97 min 

 

 

 

 

Version 1.0 08/01/18 

 

 

Eurocarb Products Limited 
Unit 1 | Point 4 | Second Way | Avonmouth 
Bristol | BS11 8DF | United Kingdom 

T: +44 (0)117 982 0333 

F: +44 (0)117 982 9808 

E: info@eurocarb.com 

 
 

www.eurocarb.com 

mailto:info@eurocarb.com
http://www.eurocarb.com/

