PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



HRO 8x30

Coconut shell based activated carbon produced by high temperature steam activation of specially selected coconut shell char feedstock.

Technical specification

Particle Size (ASTM D2862)	5% max 90% min 5% max	+8 ASTM 12x30 ASTM -30 ASTM	+2.36mm 2.36-0.60mm -0.60mm
Moisture content (ASTM D2867)		8% max (as packed)	
Butane / CTC (calculated)		17.0% / 40% min	

Typical properties

Density (Dry)		
(ASTM D2854)	520-570 kg/m ³	
lodine number		
(AWWA B604)	950 mg/g min	
Ash content		
(ASTM D2866)	3%	
Hardness Number	97 min	
(ASTM D3802)	37 11111	

Version 1.0 08/01/18



Unit 1 | Point 4 | Second Way | Avonmouth Bristol | BS11 8DF | United Kingdom T: +44 (0)117 982 0333 F: +44 (0)117 982 9808 E: info@eurocarb.com

www.eurocarb.com